Sunday, September 8, 2019
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ALIAS

Boone Doc Willy
Cowboy Junky
Noah Fitz
Rubicon Ryder
Cotton Gloves
Lash Toru

Null N Void
Whiskey River Bill
Tex James
Barbwire Benn
Hoss Blocker
Stonefire Slim
Colorado Aspen
Sandhills Slim
Cotton Tail

Ms Jewel

Tincan Sailor
Trail Bandit
Brown Summit Kidd
Raven Madd

Sea Trail Kid
Myra Venge
Splinter Hauser
Doc Perry
Solomon Vaquero
Long Branch Louie
River Rat Randy
Runnin Bear
Grizzly Phil
Iditarod Kid
Lightfoot Jack
Salvador Dally

J C Baldhill

Loan Gun Pete
AR Stoner
Hillbilly Hannah
PaPa Chet

Raven Law Dog
Blackie Birchwood
Gap Tooth Lane
Rosewood

Total Shooters 41
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The Old North State Posse
ONSP Monthly Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1

18.64
24.12
17.62
18.50
25.40
29.19
20.09
20.05
22.57
23.30
26.52
28.44
25.64
24.42
44.79
23.16
28.46
25.27
27.71
30.19
28.59
36.12
35.70
47.43
43.76
47.72
54.11
26.36
35.68
50.11
42.47
63.96
61.51
40.70
81.62
68.06
47.49
71.27
41.10
75.96
99.99

Stage 2

20.98
17.95
21.08
23.31
18.93
21.26
19.69
23.80
22.37
20.38
24.08
29.12
24.52
24.67
25.27
29.76
21.74
19.57
32.45
30.90
40.44
33.15
44.66
36.87
35.11
45.28
29.57
37.49
43.80
42.51
41.65
42.39
44.85
50.71
48.82
54.09
83.86
59.91
40.99
89.69
150.00

Stage 3

26.30
33.47
21.22
22.68
20.48
24.55
20.93
25.26
27.96
22.45
34.48
27.13
31.48
32.47
23.34
31.98
31.42
22.11
38.98
33.81
36.55
32.72
31.29
46.05
34.48
32.54
38.10
38.64
40.17
56.00
61.63
41.92
54.03
45.98
52.11
48.17
80.48
69.92
150.00
98.89
140.97

Stage 4

25.85
22.42
27.74
30.84
31.14
26.26
32.46
30.88
29.94
29.40
30.91
33.26
30.69
35.89
31.15
35.55
36.10
79.78
41.14
48.65
34.03
39.97
36.86
29.80
38.14
42.53
38.98
42.78
74.70
46.33
61.85
58.73
51.76
64.74
45.05
60.00
55.07
63.61
54.17
88.19
60.45

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
21.26 20.57
16.35 20.91
27.53 20.77
23.32 23.50
22.20 28.35
20.18 25.86
29.76 27.35
22.88 27.73
22.85 25.64
22.89 33.95
23.32 22.63
26.85 28.14
33.25 27.97
24.74 33.69
30.84 25.02
31.29 32.60
39.43 27.20
26.39 22.02
33.70 29.84
32.76 31.75
35.39 35.36
32.31 36.14
34.54 32.65
28.91 41.68
42.72 45.78
33.67 38.41
48.86 33.96
53.45 47.76
41.64 44,71
52.84 37.54
47.31 48.27
50.24 46.29
49.03 53.07
41.75 73.56
51.01 47.95
46.36 52.87
50.42 38.17
56.52 61.62
50.56 51.55
78.33 96.37
99.99 99.99

9/7/2019

Final
Time
133.60
135.22
135.96
142.15
146.50
147.30
150.28
150.60
151.33
152.37
161.94
172.94
173.55
175.88
180.41
184.34
184.35
195.14
203.82
208.06
210.36
210.41
215.70
230.74
239.99
240.15
243.58
246.48
280.70
285.33
303.18
303.53
314.25
317.44
326.56
329.55
355.49
382.85
388.37
527.43
651.39



